

Dy Commissioner Of Income Tax Circle 13 2.1.RESPONDENT
Mumbai

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 11/11/2025 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

Page 1/1